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Greeting card "Wedding 06"

Bar code: 9561284021217
Item number: SE 402121*

* motive: wedding
* dimension: 11.5x17cm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

SE 402121*
9561284021217

Greeting card "Wedding 06"
Classic Greeting Cards
Spirit Events

Assorted colors

pcs

12 cm
0cm
18.5¢cm
0.014 kg

1000
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